
 

 

GIMNASIA LUNES   9.30 HORAS 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS DNI 

ABRIL YERGA, RAFAELA ***0024** 

ALOS FOLGADO, MARIA AMPARO ***4228** 

ARNAU BOSH, BRIGIDA ***4891** 

BARRANCO HERNANDEZ, ROSA ***3592** 

BENITO PEREZ, MARIA PURIFICACIÓN ***1150** 

BOU BLAY, ANDRES JOSE ***2391** 

CALABUIG SUAREZ, MANUELA ***2379** 

CALAFORRA SANCHEZ, TERESA ***2125** 

CALVO GARCIA, MARIA VICENTA ***7508** 

CIFRE CARSI, MARIA DESAMPARADOS ***3662** 

COSTALES GARCES, JOSE ANTONIO ***0996** 

CUARTIELLA CAROT, INMACULADA ***4682** 

CHIACHIO CHIACHIO, CARMEN ***4647** 

DIAZ SANCHEZ, MARIA PILAR ***1897** 

DIAZ VAZQUEZ, MARIA CARMEN ***0698** 

DURA BEA, ANGELES ***8329** 

DURA FOLGADO, AMPARO ***4589** 

DURA GARCIA, JUANA ***2538** 

DURA RAMOS, MARIA DOLORES ***2639** 

ESCALANTE RODRIGUEZ, MARIA CARMEN ***7886** 

ESCRIG VILLAR, CONCEPCION ***3016** 

ESPEJO GARCIA, MARIA ROSA ***2306** 

FACUNDO HERNANDEZ, MARIA CARMEN ***8863** 

FERNANDEZ DIAZ, JOSE MANUEL ***0599** 

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA CARMEN ***9738** 



 

 

FERREIRO LOPEZ, FRANCISCA ***8043** 

FOLGADO GADEA, ASUNCION ***3589** 

FUERTES BERNAD, MARIA PILAR ***8765** 

GADEA CASADES, MARIA DEL CARMEN ***2326** 

GADEA GAVILANES, MARIA EUGENIA ***6170** 

GALLEGO PORTILLO, EDUARDA ***2551** 

GARCIA MONTALT, LORENZO ***2438** 

GARCIA MONTES, REMEDIOS ***2392** 

GARCIA MUÑOZ, ANA MARIA ***6248** 

GARCIA POYATO, DOLORES ***4902** 

GASCO FAULI, ANGELES ***7507** 

GIL FRAILE, MARIA CARMEN ***2544** 

GIL MARTINEZ, MARIA BELEN ***3634** 

GIMENEZ TORTAJADA, MILAGROS ***2383** 

GIMENO GABARDA, FRANCISCA ***9801** 

GONZALEZ AGUDO, CARMEN ***8781** 

GONZALEZ BARAHONA, AMPARO ***7515** 

GONZALEZ HERRERA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES ***3161** 

GONZALEZ VALENCIA, BEATRIZ ***1843** 

GORREA MONTANER, SALVADORA ***3588** 

GRANERO TORRECILLAS, ROSARIO ***8015** 

GUARDIOLA TORTAJADA, ROSA MARIA ***4302** 

HERNANDEZ MUÑOZ, VICENTE LOURDES ***7335** 

HERRAIZ MEDINA, EDUARDA ***4588** 

HUERTA SOLVES, MARIA JOSEFA ***1495** 

JARABU SAN ISIDRO, MARIA LUCIA ***7781** 

LANAQUERA GUARDIOLA, JOSE ANTONIO ***4298** 

LOPEZ DOMINGO, MARIA EUGENIA ***7428** 



 

 

LOPEZ GONZALEZ, ROSARIO ***4374** 

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, MARTA ***9270** 

LOPEZ SANCHEZ, CONSUELO ***4307** 

LLEIXA BERNAT, ROSA MARIA ***1729** 

LLOPIS SILVESTRE, MARIA INMACULADA ***5969** 

LLUCH SAEZ, ANA MARIA ***0378** 

MANZANERA SORIANO, ELISA PILAR ***2730** 

MARQUEZ NAVARRO, MARIA ANGELES ***3333** 

MARTINEZ CANALEJO, MARTIN ***5806** 

MARTINEZ DEL PRADO, MARIA CARMEN ***9265** 

MARTINEZ LOPEZ, BARBARA ***7335** 

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, EMILIO ***2112** 

MARTINEZ PONCE, GUNDEMARO ***4105** 

MASET MALDONADO, MARIA TERESA ***4033*** 

MOTA INGLES, MARIA CARMEN ***6290** 

NAVARRETE PALOMO, JOSE ***5019** 

NAVARRO ARRUE, LUISA ***1764** 

OLIVER FUNEZ, ENCARNACION ***2621** 

OLMEDO PEREZ, MARIA DOLORES ***2249** 

OLMOS HERRERO, ANA ISABEL ***8098** 

ORIHUELA DIAZ, ISABEL ***5242** 

ORIHUELA DIAZ, MARIA SOLEDAD ***0725** 

ORTEGA MIRANTES, MARIA ADELA ***8738** 

ORTEGA PALENZUELA, DOLORES ***2533** 

PAREDES PITART, NATALIA ***4292** 

PENALBA SALINAS, CARMEN ***5287** 

PERALES PEREZ, INES ***6079** 

PEREZ POYATOS, MARIA PILAR ***2514** 



 

 

PULIDO MARTINEZ, AGUEDA ***0771** 

RAMOS MARTINEZ, ANTONIO ***3846** 

ROSELLO MORENO, ENCARNACION ***6383** 

SALAZAR SALAZAR, MARIA ESLIDIA ***0312** 

SANCHEZ GRANERO, CARMEN ***7509** 

SANCHEZ MUÑOZ, ANA TULIA ***5598** 

SANCHIS VILA, CONCEPCION ***5644** 

SANMARTIN SANMARTIN, MARIA JOSE ***0703** 

TOMAS BOSCH, ASUNCION ***4472** 

TOMAS LOPEZ, CONSUELO ***3371** 

TOMAS MIGUEL, ENCARNACION ***4884** 

TOMAS MONRABAL, MARIA JOSEFA ***6943** 

TORTAJADA TOMAS, MARIA PILAR ***1955** 

VALERO ORTIZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN ***4295** 

VALERO ORTIZ, MARIA VICENTA ***3587** 

VALERO REQUENA, CONCEPCION ***7510** 

VILCHES GONZALEZ, MARIA ***5686** 

ZAPATA GARCIA, MARIA DE LAS CANCELAS ***4297** 

ZORRILLA FERRER, MARIA DEL CARMEN ***4894** 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

PILATES LUNES   10.30 HORAS 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS DNI 

ALEX BELEN, ROSARIO ***3370** 

ANDRES FERRER, CONCEPCION ***4059** 

BODI GARCIA, CONCEPCION ***4882** 

DELGADO SILLERO, MARIA JOSEFA ***7511** 

ESCUDER MONTANER, ADELINA ***7638** 

GARCIA MUÑOZ, HORACIO ***1599** 

GIMENO TOMAS, CONCEPCION ***7782** 

GOMEZ GOMEZ, MARIA SALOME ***7608** 

GRANERO TORRECILLAS, ROSARIO ***8015** 

GREGORIO ROMAN, VALERIANA ***0380** 

GUEDES MONTALVO, VIOLETA ***1450** 

LOPEZ ZAPATA, SILVIA ***7946** 

MATA ROMAN, ROSA IBDULIA ***9073** 

MINAYA CASAÑ, MARINA ***5585** 

MONTERO FERNANDEZ, ANA ISABEL ***7083** 

MORENO LOPEZ, ISABEL ***2596** 

MORENO ZARAGOZA, MARIA JOSEFA ***7497** 

NAVARRO RODRIGO, JOSEFA ***4404** 

ORMEÑO BARCO, MARIA ANGELES ***4005** 

PEREZ MORET, MARIA AMPARO ***0749** 

PERTEGAZ VENTO, JOSEFA ***5407** 

PLATERO PEREA, MARIA BEGOÑA ***5157** 

RECIO FUENLABRADA, MARIA JESUS ***3194** 

REVERTE GARCIA, GREGORIA ***5837** 

RUIZ CANO, JUAN MIGUEL ***5453** 



 

 

SACRISTAN MARTINEZ, SOFIA ***8194** 

TOMAS LOPEZ, CONSUELO ***3371** 

VAZQUEZ VIDAL, MARIA ANGELES ***2526** 

VERDEGUER ALANDES, MARIA VICENTA ***4713** 

VIDAL LARA, CRISTINA ***2785** 

 

 

CUBAA MARTES   9.30 HORAS 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS DNI 

ALCAÑIZ TOMAS, FILOMENA ***6068** 

ALOS FOLGADO, MARIA AMPARO ***4228** 

ALVAREZ ROMERO, ANTONIO ***5605** 

ARBOLEDA RESTREPO, ARLENY ***0666** 

ARGANDOÑA ELCARTE, ROSALIA ***7119** 

ARNAU BOSH, BRIGIDA ***4891** 

BENITO PEREZ, MARIA PURIFICACIÓN ***1150** 

CALABUIG ENGUIX, JOSEFA LIDUVINA ***4301** 

CALVO GARCIA, MARIA VICENTA ***7508** 

CARMONA MARTIN, CONCEPCION ***6588** 

CARRETERO HIDALGO, PASION ***7112** 

CASTAÑO PULGARIN, MARIA DORYEY ***0609** 

CRESPO MARTINEZ, ROSA ANA ***6344** 

CHIACHIO CHIACHIO, ENCARNACION ***4519** 

DELGADO SILLERO, MARIA JOSEFA ***7511** 

DOUBLE, CHRISTIAN JOSEPH ***9345** 

DURA GARCIA, JUANA ***2538** 

ESCRIG VILLAR, CONCEPCION ***3016** 



 

 

FACUNDO HERNANDEZ, MARIA CARMEN ***8863** 

FERNANDEZ ROSELLO, DOLORES ***1152** 

FERRANDIS GONZALVO, MARIA DESAMPARADOS ***4878** 

FOLGADO GADEA, ASUNCION ***3589** 

FONFRIA PEREZ, ANA GLORIA ***9389** 

GADEA CASADES, MARIA DEL CARMEN ***2326** 

GADEA GAVILANES, MARIA EUGENIA ***6170** 

GALLEGO PORTILLO, EDUARDA ***2551** 

GARCIA AYLLON, ANGELITA ***3713** 

GARCIA BODI, MILAGRO JOSE ***3367** 

GARCIA SORIANO, CONCEPCION ***3586** 

GIMENO TOMAS, CONCEPCION ***7782** 

GOMEZ GOMEZ, MARIA SALOME ***7608** 

GOMEZ HERRAIZ, MARIA INOCENTA ***7520** 

GONZALEZ BARAHONA, AMPARO ***7515** 

GUEDES MONTALVO, VIOLETA ***1450** 

HERNANDEZ MUÑOZ, VICENTE LOURDES ***7335** 

IGUAL QUILIS, ANA MARA ***8960** 

JARABU SAN ISIDRO, MARIA LUCIA ***7781** 

LICHE ORTEGA, MARIA PILAR ***2988** 

LILLO COBO, LOURDES ***7666** 

LOPEZ DOMINGO, MARIA EUGENIA ***7428** 

LOPEZ GARCIA, CATALINA ***4059** 

LORENTE MARTINEZ, DOLORES ***8994** 

LUCAS CHAPARRO, MARIA DOLORES ***4564** 

LUCENA PULIDO, MARIA ROSARIO ***8183** 

LLAVATA FERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN ***2842** 

LLEIXA BERNAT, ROSA MARIA ***1729** 



 

 

LLOPIS SILVESTRE, MARIA INMACULADA ***5969** 

MARTI TARAZONA, MARIA VICENTA ***8803** 

MARTINEZ DEL PRADO, MARIA CARMEN ***9265** 

MARTINEZ MEDRANO, AMPARO ***0499** 

MARTINEZ MOSCARDO, MARIA DOLORES ***4640** 

MARTINEZ NAVARRO, MANUEL ***0502** 

MARTINEZ PONCE, ESPERANZA ***5071** 

MASET MALDONADO, MARIA TERESA ***4033** 

MATA ROMAN, ROSA OBDULIA ***9073** 

MOLANO GALAN, JULIA ***8470** 

MORALES ESPARZA, MARIA MARGARITA ***1242** 

MORENO GONZALEZ, FRANCISCA ***8038** 

MORENO TOMAS, AMPARO ***1703** 

MOTA INGLES, MARIA CARMEN ***6290** 

NAVARRO ARRUE, LUISA ***1764** 

NAVARRO CEREZO, JULIA ***4890** 

OLMOS HERRERO, ANA ISABEL ***8098** 

ORMEÑO BARCO, MARIA ANGELES ***4005** 

ORTEGA MIRANTES, MARIA ADELA ***8738** 

ORTEGA PALENZUELA, DOLORES ***2533** 

PASCUAL GARCIA, CONSTANZA ***5298** 

PAVLOVA, ILIANA GEORGIEVA ***2295** 

PENALBA SALINAS, CARMEN ***5287** 

PEREZ MORET, MARIA AMPARO ***0749** 

PERTEGAZ VENTO, JOSEFA ***5407** 

PLANELLS CORRECHER, MARIA ENCARNACION ***7636** 

PLATERO PEREA, MARIA BEGOÑA ***5157** 

PULIDO MARTINEZ, AGUEDA ***0771** 



 

 

RAMOS MONRABAL, DOLORES ***5355** 

REVERTE GARCIA, GREGORIA ***5837** 

RIBERA ZORRILLA, MARI CARMEN ***6646** 

RODELAS MENDOZA, MARIA CARMEN ***7681** 

ROJAS ANAYA, MONICA ELISABET ***3193** 

ROSELLO MORENO, ENCARNACION ***6383** 

SALAZAR SALAZAR, MARIA ESLIDIA ***0312** 

SAN ISIDRO TOMAS, MARIA AMPARO ***7510** 

SANCHEZ BARCO, AURORA ***7782** 

SANCHEZ GRANERO, MANUELA ***7509** 

SANCHEZ MUÑOZ, ANA TULIA ***5598** 

SANTOYO RIVERA, FRANCISCA ***2506** 

SAUCO MARTINEZ, JOSE ***5432** 

SERRANO BUENO, ROSA ***1424** 

SORIANO LUJAN, LORETO ***7519** 

TOMAS MONRABAL, MARIA JOSEFA ***6943** 

TORTAJADA TOMAS, MARIA PILAR ***1955** 

VALDEZ DOUBLE, MARIA MACARENA ***9343** 

VALERO AYLLON, PILAR ***8001** 

ZORRILLA FERRER, MARIA DEL CARMEN ***4894** 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

GIMNASIA MARTES   10.30 HORAS 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS DNI 

BARRANCO HERNANDEZ, ROSA ***3592** 

BENAVENT FOLGADO, MARIA LUIAS ***6970** 

BODI LLUCH, MARIA DESAMPARADOS ***0125** 

BRISA BRISA, CONSUELO ISABEL ***7129** 

BUENO GOMEZ, MARIA EUGENIA ***8033** 

CALABUIG ENGUIX, NURIA ***2392** 

CALABUIG SUAREZ, MANUELA ***2379** 

CORCOLES ROBLES, IRENE ***4893** 

COSTALES GARCES, JOSE ANTONIO ***0996** 

CUARTIELLA CAROT, INMACULADA ***4682** 

CHIACHIO CHIACHIO, CARMEN ***4647** 

CHISBERT MATEU, ANA MARIA ***7529** 

DURA RAMOS, JOSE VICENTE ***3872** 

ESPEJO GARCIA, MARIA ROSA ***2306** 

FERNANDEZ DIAZ, JOSE MANUEL ***0599** 

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA CARMEN ***9738** 

FERNANDEZ ROSELLO, DOLORES ***1152** 

FOLGADO GADEA, MARIA PILAR ***4297** 

GALINDO BRICEÑO, MIGUEL ***1745** 

GARCIA BODI, MILAGRO JOSE ***3367** 

GARCIA CALERO, JAIME ***5219** 

GARCIA CARDENETE, ANTONIO MANUEL ***7996** 

GARCIA FERRER, AMPARO ***4468** 

GARCIA MONTALT, LORENZO ***2438** 

GARCIA POYATO, DOLORES ***4902** 



 

 

GARCIA RAMOS, ENCARNACION ***4888** 

GASCO FAULI, ANGELES ***7507** 

GONZALEZ HERRERA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES ***3161** 

GONZALEZ VALENCIA, BEATRIZ ***1843** 

GORREA MONTANER, SALVADORA ***3588** 

GUARDIOLA TORTAJADA, ROSA MARIA ***4302** 

GUZMAN ALBIACH, DELIA ***6246** 

HERVAS MERLO, MARIA JOSE ***4265** 

JIMENEZ HERVAS, MARIA CLOTILDE ***7115** 

LILLO COBO, LOURDES ***7666** 

LLUCH SAEZ, ANA MARIA ***0378** 

MARQUEZ NAVARRO, MARIA ANGELES ***3333** 

MARTI BRISA, MARIA REYES ***6051** 

MARTIN VALERO, MARIA LIBERTAD ***7781** 

MARTINEZ BELLO, FRANCISCO VICENTE ***4375** 

MARTINEZ CANALEJO, MARTIN ***5806** 

MELGAR TEROL, MARIA DEL CARMEN ***3686** 

MIRANTES VELASCO, LUISA ***1106** 

MONTORO LOPEZ, DOLORES MATILDE ***4159** 

MORENO GONZALEZ, FRANCISCA ***8038** 

MORENO LOPEZ, ISABEL ***2596** 

NAVARRO GADEA, DOLORES ***5088** 

OLIVER FUNEZ, ENCARNACION ***2621** 

ORIHUELA DIAZ, ISABEL ***5242** 

ORIHUELA DIAZ, MARIA SOLEDAD ***0725** 

ORTEGA PALENZUELA, CARMEN ***5962** 

PASTOR CERDA, AMPARO ***7128** 

RANCHAL ILLESCAS, ISABEL ***5320** 



 

 

RECIO FUENLABRADA, MARIA JESUS ***3194** 

RODRIGO VALERO, CARMEN ***3681** 

RUIZ PEDROSA, ADELA ***3024** 

RUIZ PUERTA, MARIA DEL CARMEN ***3157** 

SAEZ LLUCH, REGINA ***6011** 

SAN ISIDRO TOMAS, MARIA AMPARO ***7510** 

SANCHEZ BARCO, CARMEN ***0817** 

SANZ SEGOVIA, MARIA GLORIA ***0010** 

SERRANO SORIA, ASNCENSION ***1939** 

SERRANO SORIA, AVELINO ***0851** 

SIERRA SANCHEZ, MARIA ENCARNACION ***1689** 

TOMAS BOSCH, ASUNCION ***4472** 

TOMAS RAMOS, CONCEPCION ANGELES ***7513** 

VALERA GARCIA, ROSARIO ***7345** 

VALERO AYLLON, PILAR ***8001** 

VALERO ORTIZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN ***4295** 

VAZQUEZ VIDAL, MARIA ANGELES ***2526** 

VIDAL LARA, CRISTINA ***2785** 

VILA BADIA, ENRIQUE ***9760** 

VILCHES GONZALEZ, MARIA ***5686** 

VUJOVICH, ANGELA ***4683** 

 



 

 

PILATES MARTES   11.30 HORAS 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS DNI 

ABRIL YERGA, RAFAELA ***0024** 

ALEX BELEN, ROSARIO ***3370** 

BODI LLUCH, MARIA DESAMPARADOS ***0125** 

CAMPOS NAVARRO, MARIA DOLORES ***4034** 

CASTAÑO PULGARIN, MARIA DORYEY ***0609** 

CONESA LAFUENTE, MARIA TREMEDAL ***2789** 

DOUBLE, CHRISTIAN JOSEPH ***9345** 

ENGUIX CAMPOS, MARIA ASUNCION ***7518** 

FERRER ZARAGOZA, MATILDE ***6962** 

GARCIA GIMENO, MARIA DOLORES ***5083** 

GARCIA MUÑOZ, HORACIO ***1599** 

GARCIA NEBOT, CARMEN ***3606** 

GOMEZ GARCIA, MARIA MANUELA ***0614** 

LANAQUERA GUARDIOLA, JOSE ANTONIO ***4298** 

LOPEZ SANCHEZ, CONSUELO ***4307** 

MARTINEZ BELLO, FRANCISCO VICENTE ***4375** 

MARTINEZ LOPEZ, BARBARA ***7335** 

MARTINEZ SIMON, AMPARO ***0363** 

MEDINA MARTIN, DOLORES ***9059** 

NAJAR SEGOVIA, MARIA ISABEL ***0629** 

NAVARRO PEDROS, JOSEFA ***6625** 

RONDA ARNAU, MARIA AMPARO ***6885** 

ROSELLO VILLALBA, MARCELA ***4047** 

SANCHEZ PEREZ, ANTONIA ***1080** 

SANMARTIN SANMARTIN, MARIA JOSE ***0703** 



 

 

VALDEZ DOUBLE, MARIA MACARENA ***9343** 

VEGA CHACON, DOLORES ***1142** 

VERDEGUER ALANDES, MARIA VICENTA ***4713** 

 

 

BAILE EN LÍNEA MIERCOLES   9.30 HORAS 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS DNI 

ALVAREZ ROMERO, ANTONIO ***5605** 

ANDRES FERRER, CONCEPCION ***4059** 

ARAUZ PORTALES, YENNI ***8769** 

ARGANDOÑA ELCARTE, ROSALIA ***7119** 

BERTOLIN GUARCH, LOLA ***4229** 

BRISA BRISA, CONSUELO ISABEL ***7129** 

BRISA CALABUIG, MIREIA ***4049** 

CALAFORRA SANCHEZ, TERESA ***2125** 

CAMBRA IBAÑEZ, MONICA ***4096** 

CARMONA MARTIN, CONCEPCION ***6588** 

CRESPO MARTINEZ, ROSA ANA ***6344** 

CHISBERT MATEU, ANA MARA ***7529** 

DIAZ SANCHEZ, MARIA PILAR ***1897** 

DURA RAMOS, MARIA DOLORES ***2639** 

FERREIRO LOPEZ, FRANCISCA ***8043** 

FONFRIA PEREZ, ANA GLORIA ***9389** 

FUERTES BERNAD, MARIA PILAR ***8765** 

GARCIA AYLLON, ANGELITA ***3713** 

GARCIA MONTES, REMEDIOS ***2392** 

GARCIA SORIANO, CONCEPCION ***3586** 



 

 

GIL FRAILE, MARIA CARMEN ***2544** 

GIMENEZ TORTAJADA, MILAGROS ***2383** 

GIMENO GABARDA, FRANCISCA DESAMPARADOS ***9801** 

GONÇALVES SILVA, MARIA DE LOURDES ***9966** 

GONZALEZ AGUDO, CARMEN ***8781** 

HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA DOLORES ***0471** 

IGUAL QUILIS, ANA MARIA ***8960** 

LICHE ORTEGA, MARIA PILAR ***2988** 

LOPEZ GARCIA, CATALINA ***4059** 

LOPEZ GONZALEZ, ROSARIO ***4374** 

LUCAS CHAPARRO, MARIA DOLORES ***4564** 

LUCENA PULIDO, MARIA ROSARIO ***8183** 

LLAVATA FERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN ***2842** 

MANZANERA SORIANO, ELISA PILAR ***2730** 

MARTI BRISA, MARIA REYES ***6051** 

MARTI TARAZONA, MARIA VICENTA ***8803** 

MARTINEZ MEDRANO, AMPARO ***0499** 

MARTINEZ NAVARRO, MANUEL ***0502** 

MARTINEZ PONCE, ESPERANZA ***5071** 

MIRANTES VELASCO, LUISA ***1106** 

MONTAGUD MOLLA, MARIA JOSE ***2037** 

MOTA DOMENECH, MARIA DOLORES ***2380** 

MUKHORTOVA RONSCHINA, TAMARA ***2826** 

NAVARRO CEREZO, JULIA ***4890** 

NAVARRO RODRIGO, JOSEFA ***4404** 

OLMEDO PEREZ, MARIA DOLORES ***2249** 

PEREZ POYATOS, MARIA PILAR ***2514** 

PLANELLS CORRECHER, MARIA ENCARNACION ***7636** 



 

 

RAMOS MARTINEZ, ANTONIO ***3846** 

RAMOS MONRABAL, DOLORES ***5355** 

RODELAS MENDOZA, MARIA CARMEN ***7681** 

RODRIGUEZ BOCO, ILUMINADA ***2851** 

SANCHEZ BARCO, CARMEN ***0817** 

SANCHEZ GRANERO, CARMEN ***7509** 

SANCHEZ GRANERO, MANUELA ***7509** 

SANCHEZ PEREZ, ANTONIA ***1080** 

SANTOYO RIVERA, FRANCISCA ***2506** 

SAUCO MARTINEZ, JOSE ***5432** 

SERRANO BUENO, ROSA ***1424** 

SORIANO GARCIA, JUANA ***2542** 

TOMAS RAMOS, ANGELES CARMEN ***5438** 

TOMAS SOLER, MARIA MILAGROS ***2451** 

VALERO MOYA, JOSE MIGUEL ***5713** 

ZAPATA GARCIA, MARIA DE LAS CANCELAS ***4297** 

 

 

DIBUJO Y PINTURA MIERCOLES   9.30 HORAS 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS DNI 

ALBEROLA PIQUERAS, CARMEN ***3674** 

ALBERT AYALA, VICENT ENRIC ***7880** 

CAMPO LEMOS, HARI ***4864 

CEREZO NAVARRO, JOSE ISMAEL ***7517** 

COMPANY LLUCH, ROSALIA ***4296** 

CORCOLES ROBLES, IRENE ***4893** 

LANDA SANTALIESTRA, CONCEPCION ***2182** 



 

 

MARTINEZ SIMON, AMPARO ***0363** 

MARTINEZ TERCERO, MARIA PILAR ***7522** 

MEDINA MARTIN, DOLORES ***9059** 

PAREDES PITARCH, ANTONIO ***4000** 

PAVLOVA, ILIANA ***2295** 

PERALES PEREZ, INES ***6079** 

RUBIO SAEZ, MARIA CONCEPCION ***4471** 

SANTAISABEL GIL, VICENTE ***7512** 

TOMAS RAMOS, CONCEPCION ANGELES ***7513** 

TRÜB CORTEZ, ELIZABETH ***9181** 

 

 

 

FOTOGRAFIA MIERCOLES   10.30 HORAS 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS DNI 

ALBERT AYALA, VICENT ENRIC ***7880** 

BALANZA ENGUIZ, LUIS ANTONIO ***3788** 

CAMBRA IBAÑEZ, MONICA ***4096** 

GARRIDO LOZANO, PIEDAD ***2507** 

GOMEZ GARCIA, MARIA MANUELA ***0614** 

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, MARTA ***9270** 

LOPEZ ZAPATA, SILVIA ***7946** 

PAREDES PITARCH, ANTONIO ***4000** 

SACRISTAN MARTINEZ, SOFIA ***8194** 

SIERRA CUENCA, ENCARNACION ***3403** 

VAZQUEZ VESES, FRANCISCO ***4886** 

ZAHONERO MORA, RAFAEL ***9400** 



 

 

INFORMÁTICA MIERCOLES   11.30 HORAS 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS DNI 

BRISA CALABUIG, MIREIA ***4049** 

CALABUIG ENGUIX, JOSEFA MARIA ***4301** 

CAMPO LEMOS, HARI ***4864 

CORTINA SANCHEZ, MANUEL ***3642** 

CHILET BLAY, JOSE VICENTE ***6557** 

ENGUIX CAMPOS, MARIA ASUNCION ***7518** 

LUJAN PAREDES, JESUS ***9761** 

MARTINEZ IBAÑEZ, ANTONIO ***2582** 

MONTERO FERNANDEZ, ANA ISABEL ***7083** 

NAJAR SEGOVIA, MARIA ISABEL ***0629** 

PERERA ALONSO, ANTONIO JESUS ***2325** 

SANCHEZ MOLINA, FELIZ JOSE ***0273** 

SANCHIS VILA, CONCEPCION ***5644** 

ZAHONERO MORA, RAFAEL ***9400** 

 

 

 

 

APLICACIONES MÓVILES JUEVES   9.30 HORAS 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS DNI 

ALBIACH RAGA, SALVADOR ***7508** 

ALBIACH SEVERI, JOSE RAMON ***3588** 

BODI COLL, RAMON ***7354** 

BOU BLAY, AMDRES JOSE ***2391** 



 

 

BRISA GARCIA, BENJAMIN ***0162** 

CARRETERO HIDALGO, PASION ***7112** 

CONESA LAFUENTE, MARIA TREMEDAL ***2789** 

CORTINA SANCHEZ, MANUEL ***3642** 

CHILET BLAY, JOSE VICENTE ***6557** 

DAROS FORTEA, MARIA LUISA ***7507** 

DURA BEA, ANGELES ***8329** 

DURAN DE BARRIOS, MAGDA ***9641** 

ELVIRA FERNANDEZ, MARIA DOLORES ***0077** 

FAULI BRISA, MARIA PILAR ***3586** 

FOLGADO LUJANMARIA ROSARIO ***5042** 

GOMEZ HERRAIZ, MARIA INOCENTA ***7520** 

GONZALEZ PEREZ, JUAN ***2025** 

LUJAN PAREDES, JESUS ***9761** 

MARCH TARAZONA, MARIA SAGRARIO ***3590** 

MARTINEZ IBAÑEZ, ANTONIO ***2582** 

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, EMILIO ***2112** 

MARTINEZ PARREÑO, MARIA AMPARO ***8581** 

MINAYA CASAÑ, MARINA ***5585** 

MONTEAGUDO MARTINEZ, VALENTIN ***5815** 

MUÑOZ MONTALT, MARIA CARMEN ***5929** 

NAVARRO GADEA, DOLORES ***5088** 

ORTEGA PALENZUE, CARMENLA ***5962** 

PAREDES GIMENO, PILAR ***4292** 

PAREDES PITART, NATALIA ***4292** 

RAGA NAVARRO, ANA MARIA ***4066** 

RIBERA ZORRILLA, MARI CARMEN ***6646** 

ROMERO FERRER, JAVIER REYES ***9001** 



 

 

RUBIO ROBLES, AMPARO ***0363** 

RUIZ CANO, JUAN MIGUEL ***5453** 

SANCHEZ BARCO, AURORA ***7782** 

SANTA ISABEL GIL, PILAR ***6184** 

TORMO DOLSA, MARIA VICENTA ***5469** 

VALERO REQUENA, CONCEPCION ***7510** 

VAZQUEZ GUARDIOLA, ROSARIO ***2212** 

VILA BADIA, ENRIQUE ***9760** 

 

 

 

MEMORIA LUNES O JUEVES   11.30 HORAS 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS DNI 

AGUILAR ORTOLA, VICENTE ***6784** 

ALBEROLA PIQUERAS, CARMEN ***3674** 

ALBIACH RAGA, SALVADOR ***7508** 

ARAUZ PORTALES, YENNY ***8769** 

BALANZA ENGUIZ, LUIS ANTONIO ***3788** 

BENAVENT FOLGADO, MARIA LUISA ***6970** 

BODI COLL, RAMON ***7354** 

BODI GARCIA, CONCEPCION ***4882** 

BOSCH CALABUIG, VICENTE ***2424** 

CAMPOS NAVARRO, MARIA DOLORES ***4034** 

CEREZO NAVARRO, JOSE ISMAEL ***7517** 

CIFRE CARSI, MARIA DESAMPARADOS ***3662** 

COMPANY LLUCH, ROSALIA ***4296** 

DAROS FORTEA, MARIA LUISA ***7507** 



 

 

DURA FOLGADO, AMPARO ***4589** 

DURAN DE BARRIOS, MAGDA ***9641** 

ELVIRA FERNANDEZ, MARIA DOLORES ***0077** 

ESTRADA BERLANGA, JOSE ***2792** 

FAULI BRISA, MARIA PILAR ***3586** 

FERRANDIS GONZALVO, MARIA DESAMPARADOS ***4878** 

FERRER ZARAGOZA, MATILDE ***6962** 

FOLGADO GADEA, MARIA PILAR ***4297** 

FOLGADO LUJAN, MARIA ROSARIO ***5042** 

GARCIA CALERO, JAIME ***5219** 

GARCIA CARDENETE, ANTONIO MANUEL ***7996** 

GARCIA FERRER, AMPARO ***4468** 

GARCIA GIMENO, MARIA DOLORES ***5083** 

GARCIA ZARAGOZA, CONCEPCION ***6579** 

GARRIDO LOZANO, PIEDAD ***2507** 

GIL MARTINEZ, MARIA BELEN ***3634** 

GONÇALVES SIL, MARIA LOURDESVA ***9966** 

GREGORIO ROMAN, VALERIANA ***0380** 

GUILLEM PAZOS, DOLORES ***2226** 

HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA DOLORES ***0471** 

HERRAIZ CASAS, ROMAN ***7516** 

HERRAIZ MEDINA, EDUARDA ***4588** 

JIMENEZ HERVAS, MARIA CLOTILDE ***7115** 

LANDA SANTALIESTRA, CONCEPCION ***2182** 

LEMOS, MARTHA ***5532** 

LORENTE MARTINEZ, DOLORES ***8994** 

MARTINEZ PARREÑO, MARIA AMPARO ***8581** 

MARTINEZ PONCE, GUNDEMARO ***4105** 



 

 

MARTINEZ TERCERO, MARIA PILAR ***7522** 

MIGUEL RIBERA, JUAN ANTONIO ***3591** 

MOLANO GALAN, JULIA ***8470** 

MONTAGUD MOLLA, MARIA JOSE ***2037** 

MONTAÑES PLA, JOSE MANUEL ***1420** 

MONTEAGUDO MARTINEZ, VALENTIN ***5815** 

MORALES ESPARZA, MARIA MARGARITA ***1242** 

MORENO TOMAS, AMPARO ***1703** 

MOSSI ZARAGOZA, FLORENTINA ***7515** 

MUKHORTOVA RONSCHINA, TAMARA ***2826** 

NAVARRO GALDON, LLANOS ***0518** 

NAVARRO PEDROS, JOSEFA ***6625** 

PASCUAL GARCIA, CONSTANZA ***5298** 

PERERA ALONSO, ANTONIO JESUS ***2325** 

RAGA NAVARRO, ANA MARIA ***4066** 

RODRIGUEZ BOCO, ILUMINADA ***2851** 

ROJAS ANAYA, MONICA ELISABET ***3193** 

ROMERO FERRER, JAVIER REYES ***9001** 

RONDA ARNAU, MARIA AMPARO ***6885** 

RUBIO ROBLES, AMPARO ***0363** 

RUBIO SAEZ, MARIA CONCEPCION ***4471** 

RUIZ PEDROSA, ADELA ***3024** 

SANCHEZ MOLINA, FELIZ JOSE ***0273** 

SANTA ISABEL GIL, PILAR ***6184** 

SANZ SEGOVIA, MARIA GLORIA ***0010** 

SERRANO SORIA, ASCENSION ***1939** 

SERRANO SORIA, AVELINO ***0851** 

SIERRA CUENCA, ENCARNACION ***3403** 



 

 

SORIANO LUJAN, LORETO ***7519** 

TARAZONA MARTI, CARMEN ***3172** 

TOMAS RAMOS, ANGELES CARMEN ***5438** 

TROVO MILLET, NESTOR RUBEN ***3193** 

TRÜB CORTEZ, ELIZABETH ***9181** 

VALERA GARCIA, ROSARIO ***7345** 

VALERO MOYA, JOSE MIGUEL ***5713** 

VAZQUEZ GUARDIOLA, ROSARIO ***2212** 

VERDEGUER GRANELL, MARIA PILAR ***8739** 

VIDAL LARA, INMACULADA CONCEPCION ***1386** 

VUJOVICH, ANGELA ***4683** 

 

 

 


